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Gedetailleerde resultaten

Eindhoven

6.5.3.1

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 30-34

Miranda Berendsen (1986) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #19860 48801
403C 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 33,25 33,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 33,25 66,50  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0   10,5 18,90 85,40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 107,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 23,80 131,60  Inward Dive

5111A 3 2,0 2,0 3,0 4,5 2,0 2,5   7,5 15,00 146,60  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 35-39

Maaike Van Hooff (1981) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #198102 2261
401B 3 1,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0   20,5 28,70 28,70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 35,15 63,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 32,80 96,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 25,20 121,85  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 2,5 2,5 1,5 2,5 3,5   7,5 14,25 136,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 35,15 171,25  Reverse Dive

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 40-44

Naomi McBane (1974) -- MAC Dive Team 1
103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 63,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 37,05 100,80  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0   22,0 39,60 140,40  Back Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0   19,5 40,95 181,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 34,80 216,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Denise Bisschops (1976) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #197600 9522
101A 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,5 20,00 20,00  Forward Dive

201A 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 34,20 54,20  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 23,80 78,00  Inward Dive

301A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 108,00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 28,80 136,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 172,80  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Trish Vanmechelen (1973) -- KAZSC #AZSC/20810/733
103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 57,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 3,0 2,5 3,0 4,0 3,0   9,0 18,00 75,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 35,15 110,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   12,5 25,00 135,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301A 3 2,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 30,00 165,25  Reverse Dive



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 40-44

Christine Krum (1974) -- SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 4
103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 28,05 57,65  Reverse Somersault

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 4,0 4,0   13,5 27,00 84,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 114,35  Back Somersault

212B 3 1,8 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,0   12,5 22,50 136,85  Back Flying Somersault

5221D 3 1,8 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 23,40 160,25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Neeltje Stuurman (1977) -- City of Sheffield Diving  5
101B 3 1,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 20,25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 41,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 18,90 59,95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 28,50 88,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 5,0   10,0 18,00 106,45  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 2,5   13,5 27,00 133,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

Angela McMillan (1974) -- Dacorum Diving Club 6
101A 3 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 3,0   13,5 21,60 21,60  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 18,90 40,50  Inward Dive

201A 3 1,9 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,5 2,0   5,5 10,45 50,95  Back Dive

202C 3 1,6 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 18,40 69,35  Back Somersault

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 1,0   10,5 21,00 90,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1,8 3,0 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 17,10 107,45  Reverse Dive

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 45-49

Simone Haug (1970) -- Stadtturnverein Singen 1
101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Forward Dive

201A 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   16,5 31,35 56,85  Back Dive

202C 3 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 78,45  Back Somersault

302C 3 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,5 22,95 101,40  Reverse Somersault

5211A 3 2,0 2,0 2,5 3,0 1,0 3,0   7,5 15,00 116,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 144,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Gesa Kirschbaum (1971) -- AWV 09 Hamburg 2
101C 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 25,90 25,90  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 52,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 25,35 78,25  Inward Dive

302C 3 1,7 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0   9,0 15,30 93,55  Reverse Somersault

202A 3 1,8 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 2,0   10,5 18,90 112,45  Back Somersault

5211A 3 2,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   11,5 23,00 135,45  Back Dive ½ Twist

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 18-24

Nathan Baeckeland (1996) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Cl ub #RGSC/11009/961
203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0   15,0 34,50 34,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 40,80 75,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   20,5 45,10 120,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   19,0 49,40 169,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2,6 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 45,50 215,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 46,80 262,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 262,10 1Inward 2½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 18-24

Nick van der Made (1994) -- PSV Eindhoven #19940421 52
101B 1 1,3 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 24,70 24,70  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 57,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 25,50 83,35  Inward Dive

403B 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,0   13,5 32,40 115,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 155,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2,5 3,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 3,5   13,0 32,50 187,85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5331D 1 2,2 4,0 3,0 5,0 4,5 3,0   11,5 25,30 213,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Tuur Lamin (1996) -- Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus  3
201A 1 1,7 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   11,0 18,70 18,70  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 31,50 50,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

203B 1 2,3 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 26,45 76,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 22,10 98,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,5 27,60 126,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 29,70 156,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 23,10 179,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Aito Atzema (1996) -- PSV Eindhoven #1996049654
101A 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 22,40 22,40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 24,50 46,90  Inward Dive

302C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 66,10  Reverse Somersault

202B 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 21,60 87,70  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1,7 3,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 3,5   13,0 22,10 109,80  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 133,00  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 28,00 161,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dries Laukens (1995) -- KAZSC #AZSC/11153/955
103B 1 1,7 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 1,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 1,5   6,5 13,00 42,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 26,25 69,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 2,0 3,5 2,5   8,5 18,70 87,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 26,25 113,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 146,95  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2,4 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,5   5,5 13,20 160,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Filippo Liberati (1996) -- ASD CARLO DIBIASI 6
101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 18,00 18,00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 38,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 2,0 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,5   7,0 15,40 54,20  Forward Double Somersault

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 76,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 99,10  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 118,00  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 3,0 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 18,70 136,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thijmen Adema (1997) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #1997054677
101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,0 16,80 16,80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 19,50 36,30  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   11,5 18,40 54,70  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 18,20 72,90  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 93,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 3,0 2,0 3,5 2,5 3,0   8,5 13,60 107,30  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 127,30  Reverse Somersault

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 18-24

Rowan De Voogt (1998) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #19980071 38
103B 1 1,7 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 2,5 2,0 3,5 3,0 2,5   8,0 13,60 41,65  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 18,90 60,55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 80,80  Inward Dive

105C 1 2,4 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,0 19,20 100,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

302B 1 1,7 3,0 3,0 5,0 4,5 3,0   10,5 17,85 117,85  Reverse Somersault

203C 1 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 117,85 1Back 1½ Somersaults

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 25-29

Nick vanaken (1989) -- Genker Zwemvereniging Neptun us 1
5134D 1 2,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,5 37,70 37,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0   20,0 52,00 89,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 22,50 112,20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3,2 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 35,20 147,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 185,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 1 2,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 41,25 226,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5251C 1 2,7 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 41,85 268,30  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ludovico Culotta (1992) -- ASD CARLO DIBIASI 2
5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 36,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 6,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 64,20  Inward Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0   11,0 18,70 82,90  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2,4 7,0 8,0 5,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 49,20 132,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 33,35 165,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,5 26,25 191,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,0 8,0 5,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 49,20 240,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jacopo Coraggio (1991) -- ASD CARLO DIBIASI 3
201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 22,50 1Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   18,0 30,60 53,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,0   12,0 31,20 84,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,0   12,0 26,40 110,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 32,40 143,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 1,5   8,5 14,45 157,55  Reverse Dive

Anas Elbazzouna (1990) -- ROYAL BRUSSEL POSEIDON 4
101C 1 1,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 13,80 13,80  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 19,55 33,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 22,95 56,30  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 0,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,0   3,5 7,00 63,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 2,5 4,5 5,0 2,0 2,0   9,0 16,20 79,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 24,00 103,50  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 18,90 122,40  Inward Dive

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 50-54

Maria Lebedeva (1964) -- SAUTIN DIVING SCHOOL 1
201A 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 38,95 38,95  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0   23,0 46,00 84,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

301A 3 2,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 33,00 117,95  Reverse Dive

5311A 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 154,70  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 32,30 187,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 50-54

Ylva Brämberg (1965) -- SK Poseidon 2
201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5   20,5 36,90 36,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 33,25 70,15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 32,80 102,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 143,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 34,65 178,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Yvonne Kempson (1965) -- Tv 1862 LANGEN 3
103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 70,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 104,20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 37,05 141,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 177,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 55-59

Palfi Mariana (1959) -- - 1
201A 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 38,00 38,00  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 64,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 33,60 98,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 35,00 133,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2,2 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 171,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Bornebusch (1960) -- USG 2
103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 22,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 53,00  Back Dive

302C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 83,60  Reverse Somersault

401B 3 1,4 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   11,0 15,40 99,00  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   11,5 23,00 122,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 60-64

Lucie Freitag-Fransen (1955) -- SV Neptun Aachen 19 10 e.V. 1
301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 32,30  Reverse Dive

401A 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 62,90  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 38,00 100,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 133,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 163,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 65-69

Jenni Cluskey (1950) -- Southend Diving 1
201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 23,40 23,40  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 35,00 58,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 88,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0   17,5 31,50 119,50  Reverse Dive

5111A 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 36,00 155,50  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 75-79

Joan Aldous (1938) -- Southend Diving Club 1
101A 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward Dive

5111A 3 2,0 2,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 26,00 55,60  Forward Dive ½ Twist

401B 3 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   12,0 16,80 72,40  Inward Dive



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Women 3m 75-79

202C 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 98,80  Back Somersault

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 50-54

Frits Adelmeyer (1964) -- PSV Schoonspringen #19640 12271
301B 3 1,9 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 35,15 35,15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 8,0   23,5 49,35 84,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0   22,5 54,00 138,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,5 33,75 172,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 4,5 5,5 2,5 4,5   14,5 29,00 201,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5331D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 242,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Shiraz Shamshudin (1964) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2
103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 2,0 1,5 1,0 0,5 2,0   4,5 9,90 38,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   12,0 22,80 61,50  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 26,00 87,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

401A 3 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   15,0 25,50 113,00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 27,55 140,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Arturas Aidulis (1964) -- Lithuania Masters 3
101A 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 22,40 22,40  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 27,20 49,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 69,90  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,0 15,20 85,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 3,5 4,0 2,0   12,0 22,80 107,90  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 1,5   10,5 21,00 128,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

Hideto Sekine (1967) -- GCOLIFK-Masters 4
401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,0 5,5 3,0 3,5 4,0   10,5 17,85 41,25  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 41,25 1Back Dive ½ Twist

101A 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 25,60 66,85  Forward Dive

5111A 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 1,5 1,5   7,5 15,00 81,85  Forward Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 5,5 4,5 6,5   18,0 32,40 114,25  Reverse Dive

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 55-59

Werner Zühlke (1960) -- Stadtturnverein Singen 1
101A 3 1,6 8,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 62,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 106,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 31,35 137,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 29,70 167,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 53,75 221,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Tony Hunter (1960) -- Manchester 2
103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5   20,5 36,90 66,50  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 7,0   15,5 34,10 100,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0   19,0 34,20 134,80  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 32,30 167,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 37,00 204,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 55-59

Frank Thielen (1961) -- TG Oberlahnstein 3
103A 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 24,70 24,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 3 2,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 20,00 44,70  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   14,0 28,00 72,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 27,00 99,70  Back Somersault

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,5 4,5   14,5 27,55 127,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 2,5 2,5 3,5 2,0 2,0   7,0 15,40 142,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mark van den Putte (1961) -- PSV #1961011114
101A 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 42,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,5 14,95 56,95  Inward Dive

201A 3 1,9 1,5 2,5 1,5 1,5 1,5   4,5 8,55 65,50  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 1,5 4,0 2,0 2,0 1,5   5,5 11,00 76,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 26,40 102,90  Back Somersault

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 65-69

Bashtbavi Yadollah (1949) -- zpc Amersfoort #194900 711
5211A 3 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 39,00 39,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

5311A 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 7,0   18,0 37,80 76,80  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

401A 3 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 28,90 105,70  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 130,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   15,0 30,00 160,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 24,20 185,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Giovanni Dolcimascolo (1950) -- KAZSC #AZSC/10971/5 02
105B 3 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 34,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 64,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 3,5 2,5 1,5 2,0 2,0   6,5 14,95 79,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 3,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,5 26,25 105,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   14,0 29,40 135,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

204B 3 2,3 4,5 4,5 3,5 3,0 4,5   12,5 28,75 163,85  Back Double Somersault

Peter Jewell (1948) -- Dacorum Diving Club 3
201A 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   14,5 27,55 27,55  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 4,0 5,0 2,0 3,5   11,0 22,00 49,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 26,10 75,65  Back Somersault

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 99,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,5 20,30 119,95  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 22,50 142,45  Reverse Dive

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 75-79

John deininger (1939) -- SALTO Kaunas 1
113B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5   19,5 35,10 35,10  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   13,5 24,30 59,40  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 85,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 6,0   16,0 32,00 117,80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 151,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 40-44

Richard Van Veen (1976) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #197601 4771
103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 40-44

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 31,20 60,10  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 2,5   12,5 18,75 78,85  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 40,70 119,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 155,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 206,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 237,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ivan Dupont (1976) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 2
103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 6,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 35,65 64,55  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2,4 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 27,60 92,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 127,00  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 159,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 34,20 193,20  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 39,60 232,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Xavier Giralt (1973) -- Bordeaux Etudiants Cercle 3
103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 28,00 60,30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 34,00 94,30  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,0 21,60 115,90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 154,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0   12,0 26,40 180,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 212,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sükrü Toklu (1975) -- Arbeiter Wassersportverein 09  4
101B 1 1,3 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5   19,5 25,35 25,35  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 56,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 38,40 95,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,5 32,25 127,45  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 40,70 168,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 196,15  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 0,5   4,0 8,00 204,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Martin Smith (1974) -- Maltby Diving Club 5
103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 30,60 60,35  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 88,85  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 35,20 124,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 156,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 23,10 179,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,0 2,0 2,5 2,0   7,5 18,00 197,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Chris Long (1977) -- Maltby diving 6
103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 23,80 23,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 27,60 51,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301A 1 1,8 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 28,80 80,20  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 111,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

304C 1 2,3 0,5 1,5 2,5 2,0 1,5   5,0 11,50 123,20  Reverse Double Somersault

5311A 1 1,9 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 156,45  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

204C 1 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   10,5 23,10 179,55  Back Double Somersault

Gabor Toth (1974) -- Penzugyor Sport Club 7
101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 26,65 26,65  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 22,10 48,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 28,50 77,25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 94,50  Back Dive

302C 1 1,6 5,5 3,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 25,60 120,10  Reverse Somersault

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 28,60 148,70  Forward Double Somersault

5221D 1 1,7 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 0,5   5,0 8,50 157,20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten ScoreStraf

Masters Men 1m 45-49

Hironori Tomita (1970) -- SAUTIN DIVING SCHOOL 1
403B 1 2,4 8,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,5   23,5 56,40 56,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 7,5 8,0 8,5 7,5 8,5   24,0 57,60 114,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 47,15 161,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 40,80 201,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5   20,0 42,00 243,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 38,50 282,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5331D 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 37,40 319,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Olle Strömbeck (1969) -- SK Poseidon 2
103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0   23,5 39,95 39,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,0 38,40 78,35  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 40,00 118,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 44,00 162,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 33,60 195,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 35,70 231,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 274,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Shaun Tesh (1969) -- sheffield diving club 3
103B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 66,30  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 33,30 99,60  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 133,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 1 1,8 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 164,30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 31,20 195,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 6,5   16,5 33,00 228,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ulf Krum (1972) -- SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 4
103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 3,5 4,0 5,5 5,0   14,0 26,60 58,90  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5132D 1 2,2 1,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 27,50 86,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,0 33,00 119,40  Forward Double Somersault

5311A 1 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 33,25 152,65  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 27,00 179,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

5223D 1 2,3 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 27,60 207,25  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Robi Budts (1970) -- KAZSC #AZSC/11129/705
101A 1 1,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 29,40 29,40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 54,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 83,10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 109,35  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 4,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 30,40 139,75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 170,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 23,10 193,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Richard Heraty (1969) -- Barnet Copthall 6
103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 6,0   14,5 31,90 60,70  Forward Double Somersault

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 87,10  Reverse Dive

302C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,0 25,60 112,70  Reverse Somersault

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 135,95  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 24,30 160,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,5   14,0 29,40 189,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 1m 45-49

Simone Orioli (1971) -- Italia Tuffi Masters 7
401C 1 1,4 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 25,90 25,90  Inward Dive

101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 22,80 48,70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 2,5 4,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 13,50 62,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 21,60 83,80  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,5   12,5 25,00 108,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 126,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 161,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bas Blits (1971) -- De Dolfijn #1971015838
101B 1 1,3 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 20,80 20,80  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 30,60 51,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 76,90  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 2,5   9,5 15,20 92,10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 6,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 22,50 114,60  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 3,0 3,0 1,0 5,0 1,5   7,5 13,50 128,10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5221D 1 1,7 1,5 4,0 2,0 2,0 1,0   5,5 9,35 137,45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Riauba Deivis (1970) -- Lithuania Masters 9
101A 1 1,4 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 22,40 22,40  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 48,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,5   6,5 9,75 57,75  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,5 3,0   9,5 15,20 72,95  Inward Somersault

201A 1 1,7 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5   7,5 12,75 85,70  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 23,40 109,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

202B 1 1,6 2,5 2,0 2,5 3,0 2,5   7,5 12,00 121,10  Back Somersault

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Pagina 10 / 33 18:02,  zondag 5 maart 2017

Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 18-24

Nathan Baeckeland (1996) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Cl ub #RGSC/11009/961
203B 3 2,2 2,5 1,5 2,0 4,0 3,5   8,0 17,60 17,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0   19,0 43,70 61,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5   22,0 46,20 107,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,5   16,5 44,55 152,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   22,0 52,80 204,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0   16,0 48,00 252,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 3,5 3,5 2,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 28,00 280,85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Nick van der Made (1994) -- PSV Eindhoven #19940421 52
103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 45,60 80,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0   22,0 30,80 110,80  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 151,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 43,05 194,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 43,20 238,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5333D 3 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 23,75 261,75  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Tuur Lamin (1996) -- Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus  3
201A 3 1,9 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 38,00 38,00  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 35,00 73,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

301B 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,0 5,5   15,0 28,50 101,50  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 30,00 131,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 23,75 155,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,0   16,0 43,20 198,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,5   7,5 21,00 219,45  Back 2½ Somersaults



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 18-24

Dries Laukens (1995) -- KAZSC #AZSC/11153/954
103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 20,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

204C 3 2,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 34,00 54,80  Back Double Somersault

304C 3 2,1 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,0   9,0 18,90 73,70  Reverse Double Somersault

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 27,55 101,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 133,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 171,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 6,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 208,95  Inward Double Somersault

Rowan De Voogt (1998) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #19980071 35
103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,5   13,5 25,65 52,05  Back Dive

301A 3 2,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 26,00 78,05  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 17,50 95,55  Inward Dive

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 25,30 120,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

302B 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 23,40 144,25  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1,9 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 167,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Filippo Liberati (1996) -- ASD CARLO DIBIASI 6
101C 3 1,4 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 23,10  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 24,75 47,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 73,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   11,0 19,80 93,15  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 22,10 115,25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,5   10,0 19,00 134,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 31,00 165,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

Thijmen Adema (1997) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #1997054677
101C 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0   17,5 24,50 24,50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 49,15  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 2,5   9,5 17,10 66,25  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 21,45 87,70  Inward Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 109,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 136,65  Back Somersault

302C 3 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 17,85 154,50  Reverse Somersault

Strafpunten codes:     1 = Mislukte sprong     2 = Herstart, -2 points     3 = foute houding, max 2 points     4 = Arm positie, max 4½ points
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Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 25-29

Ludovico Culotta (1992) -- ASD CARLO DIBIASI 1
403B 3 2,1 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,5 7,5   24,5 51,45 51,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 31,50 82,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,5   24,0 57,60 140,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   16,5 46,20 186,75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 47,60 234,35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 56,00 290,35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 56,70 347,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Nick vanaken (1989) -- Genker Zwemvereniging Neptun us 2
105B 3 2,4 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 51,60 51,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 51,00 102,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 40,60 143,20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 39,00 182,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5   22,0 52,80 235,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5253C 3 3,2 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 43,20 278,20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5251B 3 2,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 45,90 324,10  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Sprong Hoogte MF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Totaal Punten Score Straf

Masters Men 3m 25-29

Jacopo Coraggio (1991) -- ASD CARLO DIBIASI 3
201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,5   18,5 31,45 31,45  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 21,85 53,30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,5   14,5 30,45 83,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 29,60 113,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5   18,0 43,20 156,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 35,00 191,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 31,50 223,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Anas Elbazzouna (1990) -- ROYAL BRUSSEL POSEIDON 4
103C 3 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 18,00 18,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 31,90 49,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201A 3 1,9 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 4,0   8,5 16,15 66,05  Back Dive

203C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 3,0 3,5 5,0   12,0 22,80 88,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

